

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 424 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

BIBISHA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANABASANA GOWDA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice is still awaited from the appellant on the notice of alternative arrangement. Office is directed to issue fresh notice on the notice of alternative arrangement to the appellant. Await.
List the matter on 24.03.2014.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |