

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 424/2010

BIBISHA & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHANABASANA GOWDA & ORS  
(Office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.  
Ms. Farhat Jahan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Six weeks' time is granted to the counsel  
for the appellants to take necessary steps as per  
the office report.

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Madhu Bala  
Date: 2015.08.20  
17:54:52 IST  
Reason: